R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Ewing #23
Start 10-25-2013
2 soil 2 Finish 10-28-2013
3 clay/rock 5
97 lime 102
183 shale 285
18 lime 303
61 shale 364
29 lime 393
31 shale 424 set20° 7”7
27 lime 451 ran 817.8’2 7/8
9 shale 460 cemented to surface 78 sxs
7 lime 467
95 shale 562
2 lime 564
225 shale 789
3 sandy shale 792 show
8 oil sand 800 good show
7 shale 807

13 lime 820 T.D.




